2018 April

Sun. April 1, 2018 Pari

Reminder: Easter Sunday

Mon. April 2, 2018 Paris
Reminder: fJoscha Bach to fly to Tucson for conference (Rec. Loc. #QX]JKWD) return April 7

7pm Paris time Skype w/Dean Radin

T \pril 3. 2018 Pari
Reminder: _ to travel London-Riga-London April 5-10, Rec. Lm-}, frrand
Palace Hotel Riga [Rec.

Reminder: Tim Zagat in Paris April 3-17

3:55pm | cc DEPART CDG via Air France #4850 (operated by Aeroflot)
Rec.Loc#EDMNNK

7:25pm | to ARRIVE cDG via Czech Air#766 (Rec. Lo R

Wed. April 4, 2018 Paris

Thurs. April 5, 2018 Paris

Reminder: Dave on holiday April 19-23

Reminder: Yoni Koren and his family in NY April 5-22, staying in 7]
Reminder: - and - to go to Fekkai for hair

Reminder: fabor to see Dr. Magnani for cleaning

7pm _ to ARRIVE Paris Nord Train Station via Train#9036
Fri. April 6, 2018 Paris

Reminder: - on holiday April 6-14
Reminder: Dr. Watson's 90" birthday party in NY

12.-T to DEPART CDG via Aeroflot, Operated by FV, SU#6636(Rec.
Loc

Sat. April 7, 2018 Paris

2:40pm | :o ARRIVE Paris via Aerofiot#2462 (Rec. || G
4:50pm | NNEGNGNGNGNRN :0 DEPART Paris via AF#1048 to Barcelona (Rec. ||| Gl

Sun. April 8, 2018 Paris

11:30pm |GG ;o DEPART Paris Aeroflot#2461 (Rec. | G
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Mon. April 9, 2018 Paris-NY
Reminder: Sahsa Volkova to arrive NY in the evening. Depart morning of 16", She will stay in
apt. 84

11:44am Depart Paris
1:15pm Arrive NY

11:30pm PARIS TIME | N :0 DEPART Paris Aeroflot#2461 (Rec. | G
4:00pm Appt w/Kathy Ruemmler _
6:30/7:00pm Appt w/Johanna Thuringer _

Reminder: NO CAFFEINE FROM 2:30AM ON (prior to your CTA Scan)

Tues. April 10, 2018 NY

Reminder: Vincenzo in NY April 10-14

Reminder: NO CAFFEINE UNTIL AFTER YOUR CTA SCAN
11:30am NO FOOD 3 HOURS PRIOR TO YOUR CTA SCAN!

2:15 ARRIVE to CTA Scan
2:30pm Dr. Shimony for CTA scan {(Dr. Shimon _)

Mary:
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU!

Wed. April 11, 2018 NY
W B o friend in NY. They will stay in 2G April 11-13 ([

TBD Rich and Darren

4:00pm Appt w/Vincenzo Lozzo _
Thurs. April 12, 2018 NY-PB

9:3pm Depart NY
11:44pm Arrive PE

Fri. April 13, 2018 PB
Sat. April 14, 2018 PB

Sun. April 15, 2018 PB

Mon. April 16, 2018 PB
Reminder: Peter Attia in NY April 16-20 (he can meet on 20th from 1:15pm up to 5pm)
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Tues. April 17, 2018 PB

1:10pm - to arrive NY via AA#45 [Rec. _)

Wed. April 18, 2018 PB

2:20pm to arrive Ft. Lauderdale via Norwegian Air#7045 (Rec. _)
i to pick up in Ft. Lauderdale

4:58pm Karyna to depart PB via Jet Blue#454 (Rec. Loc#VUJBHS)
Carluz to drive Karyna at 3pm

6:00pm Conf. Call w/Ramon _

6:49pm - and to arrive PB airport via Delta#2247 (Rec. Lﬂﬂ_}
Carluz to pick up and

Thurs. April 19, 2018 PB

Reminder: Dave on holiday April 19-23
Reminder

Reminder: Would you like to see Francisco D'Agostino on Fri or Sat.?

11 :00am Appt w/Dr. Bard || R

Fri. April 20, 2018 PB-LS]-NY
Reminder: Vincenzo in NY April 20-21

8:41am Depart PB
10:53am Arrive LS|

6:19pm Depart LS|
9:47pm Arrive NY

Sat. April 21, 2018 NY

10:30am Appt w/Dr. Dan Baker for coffee {_)'

8:00pm - and- to go see Phantom on Broadway [tickets purchased from StubHub)

Sun. April 22, 2018 NY

4:30-6:30pm Dinner for the Harry Potter Party {you + 1)
Cipriani's,
PE.’glgy:

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU!
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Mon. April 23, 2018 NY

10:00am Appe w/ NN I

12:30pm LEAVE for Leon’s office

I:H{Iim LUNCH wiLenn Black, Brad and Alan at Leon’s Office -

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU

3:30pm Appt w/james Ce [ R
3:30pm Phone Date w/Andrew Farkas _

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm Appt w/dAndrew Farkas _

11:00pm ‘ to depart JFK via Norwegian Air#7016 (Rec. _)

Carosa to drive to [FK

Tues. April 24, 2018 NY

10:30am Appt w/ NN I
11:00am Appt v/ ENEG_—_:
11:00am Call fohn Heah Architect _}
12:00pm Appt w/jide Zeitlin (| R

2:00pm Appt w/Rich and Darren

4:00pm Appt v/ GG
5:00pm Appt w/Andrew Farkas _

6:30/7pm Go See Terje

JOJO to DRIVE YOU

Wed. April 25, 2018 NY
Reminder: Daphne on holiday April 25-May 8, back in office May 9

10:00am Appt for Hicham to come and photograph the two boys (David Mitchell’s person)
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1:00pm Appt v/

2:00pm Donna Summer Broadway Show

I s :icocs: JE N N I

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU
7:15pm DINNER w/Miro and Steve Bannon (Miro: _)

Thurs. April 26, 2018 NY
Reminder: Aldine Honey in NY April 26-May 4, she would love to see you if you are in NY
Reminder: i in NY April 26-29

10:00am Appt w/ N NG

2:00pm Go see Eric’s fabrics at Teterboro (Jay, Chip, Dave) Jay to fly w/Chip/Dave to
Islip
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU TO TETERBORO

Appt w/Vinny, Contractor that David Mitchell has used [he will meet with Merwin)
5:00pm _ to see Patrick for a cut
7:00pm DINNER w/Woody Allen, Soon Yi and maybe Steve Bannon (Soon Yi: -

Fri. April 27, 2018 NY-L5]-PB
Reminder: Children’s Carnival Parade-5TC closed

6:50am Depart NY
10:24am Arrive LS|

9:00am Tim Peck wiGBM on §t. Thomas with 2 colleagues...he will head over to LS| whenever
you like

4:35pm Depart LS]
7:50pm Arrive PB

Sat. April 28, 2018 PB
Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY April 28-May 1, he will stay in 2

3:00pm Appt w/Ramon at the PB house _

NO SHOW 4;45prrF to arrive Miami via Aeroflot#110 (Rec. Lol )
- to pick up
6:08pm - and - to depart PB via [et Blue#1444 (Rec. -
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I <o drop of I ond [

Sun. April 29, 2018 PB
Mon. April 30, 2018 PB
Reminder: Sonam to take off her accumulated days April 30-May 4

5:20pm to arrive Miami via AF#90 (Rec. | NEGTEGczIN
i to pick up
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